

ITEM NO.801  
(MM)

COURT NO.9

SECTION XIV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Miscellaneous Application No. 1122/2026 in C.A. No. 1611/2026

[Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 12-02-2026  
in C.A. No. No. 1611/2026 passed by the Supreme Court of India]

VISHAL VERMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

TWINKLE VINAYAK

Respondent(s)

WITH

Diary No. 18445/2026 (XIV-A)

(FOR CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION ON IA 94963/2026

FOR CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING ON IA 100583/2026)

Date : 26-05-2026 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ MITHAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.V.N. BHATTI

For Parties

Dr. Swati Jindal, AOR

Mr. Naresh Kumar, AOR

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following  
O R D E R

M.A. Diary No. 18445/2026

List after the ensuing Partial Court Working

Days are over.

(SNEHA DAS)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(NIDHI MATHUR)  
COURT MASTER (NSH)